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LIVING LIFE
(How Ecclesiastes Teaches Us to Live in Light of the End)

10 week conversation using Ecclesiastes and the book
“Living Life Backward” by David Gibson.

Target audience: Young People and Old People (16-64, 65-110)
Starts: Oct. 8 around 11:15 or so.

Teacher: GOD
Tour Guide: Elder Scott Slade (call for questions 949.243.2379)

Location: Front of Sanctuary this week
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CHURCH PLANTING SUNDAY

Long Beach Alliance Church | Sunday, October 8, 2023
Ephesians 3, Philippians 2, Revelation 4, Acts 17, Acts 2, 2 Corinthians 4
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THE SALVATION ARMY
LONG BEACH RED SHIELD

TRUNE
TREAT

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 23
FROM 4:30=0:30P]
AT 3000 LONG BEACH BLYD

Candy-Games-Bounce House-Costume Contests

BAUL O GOLOSINA Y FERIA DE RECURSOS FAMILIARESSABADO 28
DE OCTUBRE

DE 4:30 A 6:30 P. M. EN 3000 LONG BEACH BLVD.

CARAVFHe® Sdlfation Ay tieeds VofuriteBrs o decorate <=
their car trunks and pass out candy to the community.
What a great outreach idea!

Contact Melinda Lankford (562.685.4131) for any questions



8:45AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
11:15AM
5:00PM

EBAGs]RamilylCalendard8dEvents]

Sunday, October 8

Prayer Time

Gospel Project: Children's Ministry
Worship & Celebration Service
Living Life Backwards Conversation
Annual Dinner & Meeting

Monday, October 9

7:00PM
7:00PM

Pure Desire Ministry Meeting
Survivors of Incest Anonymous Mtg

Tuesday, October 10

2:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

6:30PM
6:30PM

9:30AM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

Weekdly Sdiadhils

Thursday, October 12

Staff Team Meeting

Betrayal & Beyond Mtg @ Eberharts
Governing Board Meeting

High School Youth Group

Men’s Bible Study @ the Millers

Wednesday, October 11

AWANA

MISSIONS
Information Coming Soon!

LIFE GROUPS

Contact: office@Ibac.org
Mid-week Adult Bible Studies

CHILDREN'S MINISTRIES

Link to LBAC Children’s Ministries!

Sunday Mornings:
Gospel Project @ 9:30AM

AWANA

Link to LBAC AWANA
Wednesday Nights September-May

YOUTH MINISTRIES

Link to LBAC Youth Ministries!

Betrayal & Beyond (Zoom/Eberharts)

Women's Bible Study @ Millers
Bible Study @ Holland/Carriveaus

Betrayal & Beyond Mtg @ Eberharts Li

Middle School Youth Group

Friday, October 13

8:00AM
8:00PM

Men’s In-Person/Zoom Bible Study
NA In-Person Meeting

Saturday, October 14

8:00AM
9:00AM

Sunday, October 15

8:45AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
11:15AM

Link to LBAC Youth Instagram Page

Every Tuesday & Thursday Night @ 7:00PM

WOMEN’S MINISTRIES
nk to LBAC Women'’s Ministry!

Women'’s Ministry Event Information

Contact: office@Ibac.org

Lydia House Meals Ministry
3™ Thursday each month

Women Connecting with Missions

LBAC Beach Clean up Contact Kathie Metz: kathiemetz@msn.com

LBAC's Leadership Peacemaker Training

Prayer Time

Gospel Project: Children's Ministry
Worship & Celebration Service
Living Life Backwards Conversation

Crafty Women

3™ Saturday each month @ 10:00AM

MEN’S MINISTRIES
Link to LBAC Men’s Ministry!

Contact: mensministry@Ibac.org
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